A n a l o g
T E M P E R ATURE
C O N T R O L L E R S
a t h e n a c o n t r o l s . c o m
ATHENA CONTROLS, INC.
5145 Campus Drive
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462-1129
U.S.A.

SERIES 1810 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES 4000
Ordering Information
Digital Indicating,
Full Feature Short
Case Temperature
Controllers
• Accurate Proportional Tempera-
ture Control Ideal for Most
Processes
• Noise-Immune Analog Circuitry
• Filtered Digital LED Display with 1
or 0.1 Readability Available
• 25-turn Setpoint Pots-Optional
Second (Alarm) Setpoint
• Adjustable Bandwidth and Manual
Reset to Eliminate
Offset Error
• Choice of Standard Outputs for
Energizing Most Common Output
Devices
• Compact 1/4 DIN Case
• 3-Mode PID Available
• Available as FM-Approved Limit
Controller
Setpoint II Alarms
B = High deviation alarm
only*
C = Low deviation alarm
only*
D = High and low deviation
alarm*
E = Full scale process alarm*
Control Options Code
O = Proportional
(Standard)
A = 3-mode (PID)
Setpoint I
Output type
(Plug-In)
Code
B = SPDT Relay, 7A/5 A
F = 4-20 mAdc
S = Pulsed 20 Vdc
T = SPST SS  Relay, 1 A
L = Limit Control*
Example
Model 4000-B-E-05C = a controller with a thermocouple sensor input; and SPDT relay output (non plug-in) for setpoint I; a
full scale process alarm for setpoint II; and a thermocouple J input range of 0 to 500˚C.
Athena’s ZC/PC solid state contactors, and Series 91 and 93 or
Series 19 and 39 SCR power controllers, can be added to boost ac
load switching capacity.
(Limit Control)
Sensor Input
Code
0 = Thermocouple
2 = RTD
STANDARD RANGE CODE
Thermocouple
Code Set Range  Type
01F 0 to +999˚F “J”
05C 0 to +500˚C “J”
02F 0 to +1999˚F “K”
01C 0 to +999˚C “K”
RTD (3-wire, 1000 ohms)
01F 0 to +999˚F
06C 0 to +600˚C
22F -199.9 to +199.9˚F
22C -199.9 to +199.9˚C
09F 0 to +199.9˚F
09C 0 to +199.9˚C
Special Options
(Consult Factory)

SERIES 4000 TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
SERIES 2000 and 3020
Ordering Information
Full Feature Analog
Temperature
Controllers
• Accurate Proportional Tempera-
ture Control Ideal for Most
Processes
• Noise-Immune Analog Circuitry
• Simple to Use (No Programming
Required)
• Thermocouple or RTD Input
• Adjustable Bandwidth and Reset
• Optional PID
• Adjustable High/Low Alarm
• Linearized Analog setpoint (2000)
• Digital Push-Button setpoint (3020)
• Limit Controller Configuration
Available (2000 only)
Alarms (STD) Code
B= High alarm only
C= Low alarm only
D= High and low
alarm
O= None
Control Options
O= Proportional/
on-off
(Standard)
A= 3-mode (PID)
Output type (Plug-In)
B = SPDT Relay 7A/5A
F = 4-20mA dc
S = Pulsed dc 20 Vdc
T = SPST SS  Relay, 1A
L = Limit Control
Sensor Input Code
0=Thermocouple
2= RTD
STANDARD RANGE CODE
(Special analog temperature setpoints available, consult factory)
Thermocouple
Code Set Range Type
14F -100 to +400˚F T
03F 0 to +300˚F J
04F 0 to +400˚F J
13F -100 to +350˚F J
16F 100 to +600˚F J
08F 0 to +800˚F J
01F 0 to 1000˚F J
03C 0 to +300˚C J
05C 0 to 500˚C J
51F 500 to +1500˚F K
02F 0 to +2000˚F K
25F 0 to +2500˚F K
01C 0 to +1000˚C K
30F 0 to 3000˚F R
Platinum RTD (3-wire, 100  @ 0˚C)
R30 0 to 300˚F
R60 0 to 600˚F
R10 0 to 1000˚F
R06 0 to 600˚C
Alarms (STD)
Code
0= None
B= High alarm only
C= Low alarm only
D= High and low
alarm
Control Options
Code
O= Proportional/

5˚F-50˚F (3˚C-30˚C) (front panel adjustment) differential
SERIES 86
Ordering Information
Low Cost,
Non-Indicating
Temperature
Controller
• Differential (on-off) to Proportional
Control via Simple Adjustment
• Case or Track Mounted Versions
• Single-turn, 270 ˚ Rotation Poten-
tiometer
• Field Changeable Control Outputs:
Relay, SS Relay or Pulsed Voltage
• Failsafe in Open Sensor Conditions
• Optional Remote Setpoint
• Optional Solid-State Contactors for
Boosting Power Handling Capacity
• Cooling Configuration Available
• Thermocouple or RTD Input
• Limit Controller Option
Output Type Plug-In
Code
B = SPDT Relay, 7A/5A
H = SPDT Relay , 15A
(NON-PLUG-IN)
S = Pulsed dc 0-20 Vdc*
T = SPST 1 A SS relay*
Configuration
Code
A = Open PCB unit, setpoint pot
on PCB
B = Open PCB unit, remote setpoint
D = T case setpoint on case
L = High limit controller, D configuration with
reset button on case.
“B” output relay only
Sensor Input
Code
2 = RTD
6 =Thermocouple
Special Options
(Consult factory)
STANDARD RANGE CODE
Thermocouple Consult factory for non-standard ranges.)
Min. Min.
Divs. Divs.
Code Set Range (PCB) (Remote) Type
T02 -225 to +225˚F 25˚ 10˚ T
51F 500 to +1500˚F 50˚ 20˚ K
02F 0 to +2000˚F 100˚ 40˚ K
03C 0 to +300˚C 25˚ 5˚ J
05C 0 to +500˚C 25˚ 10˚ J
03F 0 to +300˚F 25˚ 5˚ J
16F 100 to +600˚F 25˚ 5˚ J
08F 0 to +800˚F 50˚ 10˚ J
01F 0 to +1000˚F 50˚ 20˚ J
01C 0 to +1000˚C 50˚ 20˚ K
RTD Platinum (3-wire, 100  at )˚C DIN CURVE STD.)
S01 -100 to +100˚C N/A 4˚
S30 0 to +300˚F 25˚ 5˚
S60 0 to +600˚F 50˚ 10˚
*Athena’s ZC solid state contactors, and Series 91Z and 93Z or Series 19 and 39 SCR
power controllers can be added to boost AC load switching capacity.